

## **Northern England Flatcoated**

## **Retriever Association**

Working Test for Flatcoated Retrievers 28<sup>th</sup> April 2024 (Entries close 5<sup>th</sup> April 2024)

Instructions			Entry Fee - £10 per dog			
Writing <b>MUST BE IN INK AND BLOCK CAPITALS</b> This form must be used by one person only (or partnership). Use one line only for each dog. The name of the dog and all the details as recorded with the Kennel Club must be given on this entry form. If an error is made the dog may be disqualified by the Committee of the Kennel Club. Entries are limited to two classes per dog, both of			Puppy / NDNHNovice Intermediate Total fee: £ Please make cheques payable to 'NEFRA' (separate cheque for each dog) (PayPal.me/NEFRAworkingsub Friends and Family payment option only, please)			
wh	ich must be 'for competition' Registered name of Dog	KC Registration No or Stud Book No	Full Date of Birth	Breeder	Sire (Block Letters)	Dam (Block Letters)
1		Sex	Test Entered			
2		Sex	Test Entered			
-						

DECLARATION	NAME OF OWNER(S): (MR/MRS/MISS)		
I/We agree to submit to and be bound by the Kennel Club Rules and Regulations in their present			
form or as they may be amended from time to time in relation to all canine matters with which	Address:		
the Kennel Club is concerned and that this entry is made upon the basis that all current single or			
joint registered owners of the dog(s) have authorised/consented to this entry.	Tel:		
I/We also undertake to abide by the Regulations of this Test and not to bring to the Test any dog	Email:		
which has contracted or been knowingly exposed to any infectious disease during the 21 days			
prior to the day of the Test, or which is suffering from a visible condition which adversely affects	Entries and fees must be prepaid and sent to:		
its health or welfare.	Anne Haley, 54 Knowsley Road, Macclesfield, Cheshire, SK11 8AP		
I also declare that I am fully conversant with the Field Trial and Gundog Working Test Regulations.	Email: NEFRAworkingsub@gmail.com		
I further declare that, I believe to the best of my knowledge that the dog(s) are not liable to	NAME OF HANDLER: (MR/MRS/MISS)		
disqualification under Kennel Club Field Trial Regulations			
	Address / Tel: (if different)		
Usual Signature of Owner(s)			
NOTE: Dogs entered in breach of Kennel Club Rules and Regulations are liable to disqualification			
whether or not the owner was aware of the breach			